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Corporate Procurement  
Committee
The Corporate Procurement Committee (CPC) consists
of members from major Saskatchewan corporations
representing:
•	 Crown corporations,
•	 the private sector, and
•	 government ministries.

Mission Statement
The mission of the Corporate Procurement Committee
is to promote Saskatchewan economic growth by
developing quality, competitive suppliers of goods and
services in Saskatchewan.

CPC Goals and Objectives
•	 Maximize Saskatchewan content in the acquisitions of 

goods and services in accordance with trade  
agreements.

•	 Increase awareness of Saskatchewan supplier  
capabilities.

•	 Encourage the export of goods and services by  
Saskatchewan suppliers.

•	 Identify opportunities to Saskatchewan suppliers.
•	 Share procurement best practices.
•	 Maximize Aboriginal content in the acquisition of 

goods and services.
•	 Encourage the implementation of Quality Assurance 

Programs by Saskatchewan suppliers.

Action Plan
This is accomplished by:
•	 Meeting as a Committee four times a year.
•	 Sharing information on suppliers, new product,  

success stories, and Saskatchewan and Aboriginal  
content statistics.

•	 Visiting supplier facilities in conjunction with meetings.
•	 Providing information to the Ministry of Trade and  

Export Development to maintain databases (eg.  
Saskatchewan Manufacturers and Suppliers Guide).

•	 Sharing information on policies and programs under 
privacy guidelines established and reviewed on a  
periodic basis.

•	 Encourage Saskatchewan content in procurement  
processes with major contractors.

For more information contact:
Mr. Scott Summach
Deputy Director, Investment
Saskatchewan 
Ministry of Trade and Export Development
219 Robin Crescent
Saskatoon, SK S7N 6M8
Phone: 306-221-6184
Email: Scott.Summach@gov.sk.ca



Corporate Procurement Committee Members

Ministry of Trade and Export  
Develoment:
219 Robin Crescent
Saskatoon  SK

Scott Summach Chairman, 
Corporate Procurement   
Committee
Deputy Director, Investment
Cell: (306) 221-6184
Email: scott.summach@gov.sk.ca

Michele Grella
Specialist, Supply Chain  
Development
Phone: (306) 933-5751
Cell: (306) 227-1541
Email: Michele.grella@gov.sk.ca

Lorrie McGowan
Deputy Director, Investment
Email: Lorrie.Mcgowan@gov.sk.ca

Sask Gaming Corporation
1880 Saskatchewan Drive
Regina  SK

Rhonda Jackson
Manager of Procurement
Phone: (306) 787-1593
Email: Rhonda.Jackson@saskgaming.com

Jennifer Varga
Procurement & Contract Consultant
Phone: (306) 787-2935
Email: Jennifer.varga@saskgaming.com

Ministry of Highways and  
Infrastructure
Unit #18, 3603 Millar Avenue
Saskatoon  SK, S7P 0B2

Dolly Ens
Strategic Procurement Analyst
Construction & Goods Unit
Phone: (306) 933-5642
Email: Dolly.ens@gov.sk.ca

Saskatchewan Crop Insurance  
Corporation:
484 Prince William Drive, Box 3000
Melville  SK

Jill Amundrud
Purchasing Officer
Phone: (306) 728-7250
Email: Jill.amundrud@scic.gov.sk.ca

SGI
2260 11th Avenue
Regina SK 

Lisa Owens
Manager, Corporate Purchasing
Phone: (306) 751-1332
Email: lowens@sgi.sk.ca

Innovation Place
140-10 Research Drive,
Regina SK, S4S 7J7

Brent Sukenik
Chief Financial Officer
Phone: (306) 787-8576
bsukenik@innovationplace.com

City of Saskatoon
222 Cardinal Crescent
Saskatoon SK

Scott Eaton
Purchasing Services Manager
Phone: (306) 975-3144
scott.eaton@saskatoon.ca

Alternate:
Ruth Busby
Phone: (306) 975-2603
ruth.busby@Saskatoon.ca

Saskatchewan Research Council
125-15 Innovation Blvd.
Saskatoon SK

Roger Dauvin
Purchasing Manager
Phone: (306) 385-4035
Email: Roger.dauvin@src.sk.ca

SaskWater
111 Fairford Street
Moose Jaw SK

Ryan Evans 
Direcot, Engineering
Phone: (306) 536-9350
Email: Ryan.evans@saskwater.com



Crown Investment Corporation 
(CIC)
400, 2400 College Avenue
Regina  SK

Michael McClare
Director Performance Management 
and Financial Analysis
Phone: (306) 787-2714
Email: MMcClare@cicorp.sk.ca

Erin Connelly
Sr. Strategic Planner 
Phone: (306) 787-0294
Email: econnelly@cicorp.sk.ca

SaskPower
5th Floor West 
2025 Victoria Avenue
Regina  SK

Rhea Brown,  
Director Procurement
rbrown@saskpower.com

Corrie Atkinson, Manager,  
Supplier Relationship Management
Phone: (306) 566-2449
Email: catkinson@saskpower.com

Connor Wright, Sr. Engineer,  
Supplier Relationship Manager
Phone: (306) 566-3976
Email: cwright@saskpower.com

Alison Parker Specialiast, Supplier 
Relationship Manager
Phone: (306) 668-8720
Email: aparker@saskpower.com

Sask Liquor & Gaming Authority:
2500 Victoria Avenue
Regina  SK

Debi Moore, Manager Procurement
Phone: (306) 787-1934
Email: dmoore@slga.gov.sk.ca

SaskTel
2nd Floor, 2133 - 1st Avenue
Regina  SK

Donna Young
Acting Senior Director - Supply Chain 
and Transformation
Phone: (306) 777-3622
Email: donna.young@sasktel.com

Brennan Miller  
Corporate Services  
Manager - Supply Chain Management
Phone: (306) 777-4052
Email: brennan.miller@sasktel.com

SaskEnergy
300-1777 Victoria Avenue
Regina  SK

Brent Hales
Director of Strategic Procurement
Phone: (306) 777-9572
Email: bhales@saskenergy.com

Ministry of SaskBuilds and 
Procurement  Priority Saskatchewan
1855 Victoria Avenue
Regina  SK

Reg Howard
Vice President
Phone: (306) 550-5400
Email: Reg.howard@gov.sk.ca

Jim Mabee
Associate VP
Phone: (306) 798-4462
Email: Jim.mabee@gov.sk.ca

Brenda Maximuik, Manager Trade 
and Supplier Development
Phone: (306) 787-7909
Email: Brenda.maximuik@gov.sk.ca

John Lax Director, 
 Inter-Jurisdictional Supply Chain
Phone: (306) 798-4454
Email: John.lax@gov.sk.ca



Ministry of SaskBuilds and 
Procurement Priority 
Saskatchewan
1855 Victoria Avenue
Regina  SK

Matthew Schroeder
Vice President Strategy
Phone: (306) 533-8371
Email: matthew.schroeder@gov.sk.ca

Ministry of SaskBuilds and
Single Procurement Services:
1855 Victoria Avenue
Regina  SK

Kathryn Pollack
Chief Procurement Officer
Phone: (306) 798-1229
Email: kathryn.pollack@gov.sk.ca

Glenn Deck
Associate Chief Procurement Officer
Phone: (306) 787-1696
Email: glenn.deck@gov.sk.ca

Ashley Craig
Manager, Consultant Procurement
Phone: (306) 798-2146
Email: ashley.craig@gov.sk.ca

Information Services Corporation:
Suite 300, 10 Research Drive
Regina  SK

Saskatoon Public Schools
310-21st Street East
Saskatoon  SK

Harley Camsell
Manager, Procurment Services
Phone: (306) 683-8228
Email: CamsellH@spsd.ca

City of Regina

Tammy Moyse
Phone: (306) 519-1540
Email: tmoyse@regina.ca

Evraz

Bill Ready
Email: Bill.ready@evrazna.com


